Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Plafoon PROLUMEN AL127 D250 must 230V 12W 1260Iim 120° IP54 DALI

240
Tootekood 17805

Preemiumklassi LED plafoon.

Varvustemperatuur
Valgusvoog
Valgusti efektiivsus Im79
Garantii

Brand

Toitepinge
Véimsustegur
Hamardatav
Voimsus

Laatse nurk

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kaitseklass

Eluiga

Kdrgus

Diameeter

Kaal

Pakis

Kastis

Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Tootemperatuur
Sertifikaadid

Energiaklass

paevavalge 4000K
1260luumenit
105Im/W

5 aastat
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

DALI

12w

120°

90

6

IP54

40000h
58.0mm
250.0mm
1920g

1tk

20tk

must

plastik

-20° - +45°C
CE, RoHS

A
ER

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



https://ledhouse.ee/et/3/37/plafoonid
http://www.prolumen.ee

© LED House OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303 II:I%DUSE

Kadaka tee 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Eesti, info@ledhouse.ee snlghtening



